CLASS NAME POINTS FINISH LAPS TIME

0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
0-51cc (4-6)
50cc (4-6 yrs)
50cc (4-6 yrs)
50cc (4-6 yrs)
50cc (4-6 yrs)
50cc (4-6 yrs)
50cc (4-6 yrs)

50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)
50cc (7-8 yrs)

65cc Beginner
65cc Beginner
65cc Beginner
65cc Beginner
65cc Beginner
65cc Beginner
65cc Beginner

65cc
65cc
65cc

85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc
85cc

Super Mini
Super Mini
Super Mini
Super Mini
Super Mini
Super Mini
Super Mini

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16
15
14

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
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42.52
52.4
49.27

46.33
47.06
47.15
48.57
49.2
52.48
52.58
55.51
51.01
61.08
49.35

45.02
46.41
46.45
50.07
52.25
54.32
45.52

51.55
53.16
55.07
55.46
46.13
46.55
49.41
50.13
50.53
55.35

# AMA# FIRST

8
50
2
4
447
44
29
89
28

12
5X
32
88
11
116
85
25
16

135
12
147
499
998
112
132

8
126
116

11/358
336
67
364
318
329
44
381
11
316
328

1E

10
231
224

75

423
456
416
499
434
440
442
17
409
496

3157721
2235952

AUSTIN
ETHAN

2205327 WALKER

2226103 COOPER
2235940 KADE
3172598 KAYDEN
2193978 TRISTYN
2249325  AIDEN
2235984 BRADY

2182777  GAVIN
3028380 LANE
2230152 LEVI

2111840 GRAYSON

2190035 AYDEN
2162540 TARYN
2241378 BOEDE

2235925 NATE
2189468  GAVIN
2239810 JACK

2827501 COLE
3065998 RILEY
2747347  JAYCIE
2173679 ROBERT
BLAYDE
3028380 LANE

211840 GRAYSON

2189729 JAYSON
2189378  CHAD
2021771 LAKE

2074926  DERIK
899856 ELIJAH
895792  PARKER
271302 THOR
1103280 EASTON
2011105 TREVOR
3172960 KYLE
885288 ANDREW
2123922 LOGAN
2807777 ZACK
CARSON
861354 TOMMY
833996 TANNER
856175 TRISTON
835716 GARRETT
841078 MICHAEL

2082886 KANE
2.1E+07  GAIGE

1096553 AUTUMN

2877850  KATIE
1096549 ALLISON
2235906 RILEY

513295  BRIANN
228740  DARCIE
2213169 HANNAH
ALEXIS
2827695  SUSAN
1096551  KRISTY

LAST
BURNS
FOX
GARETSON
GARRETT
HEILMAN
KUEHL
WHIPPLE
SCHMIDT
DILLBECK

KRAMER
DAVIS
FORTUNE
PLOWMAN
WHITE
NEES
WALLNER
CROFT
MAINS
ALLGEYER

MORGAN
ROBERTS
OLSEN
GIBSON
WALLNER
DAVIS
PLOWMAN

CRAWFORD
PHELPS
PLOWMAN

TIPPIE
BERRYMAN
TOWNSEND
RICK
MORGAN
KEOGH
ROBERTS
VOEGTLE
MARSHALL
REED
GRAVES

FORTUNE
WHIPPLE
NEES
WARD
BURTLE
ULVE
KRAMER

FRANKLIN
REDELL
ROLAND
WALTERS
STOCKLEN
GRAHAM
CLARK
GRAVES
CREEK
ROLAND

CITY
PEORIA
JOLIET
ALBANY
MUSCATINE
GENESEO
MORRISON
MOLINE
BLACK CREEK

NORTH HENDERSON

DIXON
CARLINVILLE
STERLING
WAVERLY
STERLING
ALEDO
FRIENDSHIP
STERLING
POPLAR GROVE
ALEXIS

ROCK FALLS
EAST PEORIA
ARROWSMITH
BELVIDERE
FRIENDSHIP
CARLINVILLE
WAVERLY

ROCK FALLS
COLUMBIA
WAVERLY

KEITHSBURG
SILVIS
KEITHSBURG
OTTAWA
ROCK FALLS
COLONA
MORRISON
WARRENVILLE
KIRKLAND
STANDARD CITY
JANESVILLE

STERLING
COLONA
ALEDO
MENDOTA
GLENARM
STERLING
DIXON

MARSEILLES
GENESEO
MARSEILLES
TAMPICO
ORION
LEWISTOWN
CUBA
JANESVILLE
TAYLORVILLE
MARSEILLES

STATE
IL
IL
w
1A
IL
IL
IL
wi
IL



Women
Women

98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A
98-Open A

30+ A
30+ A
30+ A
30+ A

40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A
40+ A

50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
50+ A
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25
21
18

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

25
21
18
16
15
14
13
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48.16

123.14
106.54
107.03
107.13
107.54
108.22
108.29
111.08
114.21
114.29
115.37
115.48
121.52
125.32
126.17
130.08
136.5

108.13
116.42
116.5
118.23
124.14
124.28
124.49
125.58
126.22
128.04
129.22
130.48
106.32
108.4
112.13
115.56
96
76

125.03
126.56
109.08
112.01

92.32
93.01
98.57
99.41
100.16
100.59
104.18
94.06

98.01
99.55
100.19
104.24
90.22

413
26

25

94
35
12
93
731
142
82
73
32

30
84
26
51
887

99
138
188

45
150
121
107
30x
603
660
182
304

199
717
41
798
28x
44

47
482
03
611

697
654
637
682
777
611
698
798

603

619
609
88
646
631

2221854

853942
540098
696056
572535
261981
779936
615222
774631
271453
318182
1094550
672572
382440
692803
2098039
2684644
547997
551377

884861
836913
535643
613068

836914
878292
600884
1099432
2237377
885658
356531
264576
1023739
2011113
2836151
696384
605706A
589524

615767
526737
7082885
235176

241877
356847
572110
397607
249411
235176
182798
696384

477968
615559
470630
265589
217128
717010A
629393

MARY
LEAH

ADAM
CHASE
D
JEREMY
coLT
DRAKE
AUSTIN
MASON
ANDRUE
ERIC
WYATT
DALTON
FRANK
CHRIS
TYLER
ERIC
TRAVIS
DANIEL

coby
MASON
BENJAMIN
MATT
JARED
RILEY
ANTHONY
HEATH
JEFF
JARED
SHEA
ETHAN
BLAKE
KURT
SAM
KARL
ROBERT
PETE
DUSTIN

LUKE

RYAN

KYLE
BRIAN

ROB
ERIK
RYAN
RANDY
JEFF
BRIAN
PAUL
ROBERT

KEN
SHAWN
WALLY
TOM
JOE
DJ
GERHARD

SCHMIDT
GRAVES

BONNEUR
ROBINSON
FRIEBEL
SMITH
CONVERSE
LINEBACK
WELLS
AMERLING
REMLEY
MISCHLER
BARNETT
BROUGH
CABALLERO
HUFFMAN
HEITZLER
FEUILLESAT
WARD
SANDERS

BARNES
SCHUHLER
SCHMIDT
McDONALD
HALL
SCHUHLER
BIAGI
DRONE
SCHMIDT
BARNES
DICKSON
OLSON
RYAN
MARSAN
HAMMELMAN
LUESHOW
HIMMELMANN
LAUBMEIER
McDONALD

KASZYNSKI
LAIR
ULVE
ROLAND

MCGEE
OLSON
GUSEWELLE
SOUTHARD
KALLEMEYN
ROLAND
FABRIZIUS
HIMMELMANN

OTTERBACH
VanALSBURG
MIKA
BURTLE
VOEGTLE
RYAN
WARD

BONDUEL
JANESVILLE

MORRISON
SOUTH BELOIT
PULASKI
GENESEO
ALPHA
MOUNT OLIVE
COLONA
KEWASKUM
LYNDON
BEAVER DAM
ALEDO
PLYMOUTH
LODI
MACOMB
ANNAWAN
ROCKTON
MENDOTA
BYRON

STERLING

MENDOTA

MENDOTA
COLONA

MENDOTA
LADD
DUBUQUE
BLACK CREEK
CONRAD
EAST PEORIA
GALVA
HOMER GLEN
ELBURN
STERLING
NEW GLARUS
NEW GLARUS
MAZOMANIE
GENESEO

PERU
ALEXIS
STERLING
MARSEILLES

RIVER GROVE
GALVA
NAPERVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
LEMONT
MARSEILLES
ELMHURST
NEW GLARUS

MENDOTA
MILAN
ELIZABETH
GLENARM
WARRENVILLE
HOMER GLEN
MENDOTA

Wi



98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B
98-250 B

251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B
251-Open B

30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B
30+ B

40+ B
40+ B
40+ B
40+ B
40+ B
40+ B
40+ B
40+ B

50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B
50+ B

98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12
11

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13

30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
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122.33
126.1
95
107.45
111.23
115.3
122.37
128.94
128.1
97
109.06
72
32

128.3
111.02

119.2
119.35
120.07
120.32
121.58
124.38
128.54
137.02

100

108.48

108.37
113.23
123.53
129.54
129.56
130.42
127.15

111.42
112.17
118.34
122.08
100
107.21
109

108.25
100.05
106.19
90.35
92.38
98.43
29
40

93.56
95.2
107.33
104.05
90.42
92.52
103.04
109.48

6
343
65
373
381
11
18
38
928
306
930
146
02

240
10
159
268
237
223
608
233
321
215
147
925

15
558
507
526
990
599

29

97
500
383

744
951
74
700
591
450
718
960

16
699
3020
3061
3044
117
57
3099

1E
10
921
88
924
22
189
959

861354
687387
864357
2913638
702272
736470
579629
882958
884876
2112274
1083322
2125505
851634

3150500
914524
866841
855359

2825190

1099227

2087064
888224

2747786
405201

1097886
422839

740342
2206807
471591
2954176
1078498
235237
606174
2730426
230788
616726

676004
255595
352572
511998
339802
605996
1083320
351022

1024050
2879243
2218661
748556
2655737
320086
340312
2177427

833996
856175
835717
853493
841078
2101025
3047439
3155833

TOMMY
ANDREW
COLTEN
ALEX
JOSEPH
DANNY
AARON
SAM
TYLER
NICK
DOUG
ZAK
PATRICK

JOSH
DARREN
JARED
PETER
SYDNEY
BEN
JONATHAN
NATE
CARTER
CHRIS
TRAVIS
MIKE

JIM
MICHAEL
JASON
ADAM
BEAU
PHIL
JOE
WES
JACK
WES

BRIAN
RICHARD
GREG
SCOTT
RYAN
MARK
DOUG
DAN

PAUL
DEAN
LYLE
MARK
JIM
™
MIKE
JOHN

TANNER
TRISTON
ELI
BREN
MICHAEL
TYLER
RANDAL
JAMES

FORTUNE
BALLARD
ZUIDEMA
PARKS
VOEGLE
BILANSKY
KOCH
WOLF
DWYER
BALZER
PROPPER Il
DOWNEY
MULLARKEY

PROVOST
FESCO
GEORGESON
KAVSKY
HELLENBRAND
BRADFORD
GEARY
HORNUNG
SHELTON
CABALLERO
SHELTON
POST

MORGAN
MANUAL
KEDZIE
DHAMER
BEBOUT
ROWAN
LUSKEY
KENT
HANSEN
HAMPSCH

STUDNIARZ
TOM
STEFFES
LIEBENBERG
MCCoY
KIRKING
PROPPER
HATCH

BIGGERSTAFF
DAVIDSON
PIECHA
CABALLERO
MOONEY
HERMANN
DEAN
KIRK

WHIPPLE
NEES
OTTERBACH
LAWRENZ
BURTLE
LUESCHOW
SLOWINSKI
BODINE

STERLING
ROCK ISLAND
MORRISON
MENDOTA
WARRENVILLE
WAUKESHA
OCONAMAWOC
CEDAR GROVE
ANDOVER
BETTENDORF
JOLIET
NEW BOSTON
MADISON

MAPLE PARK
LASALLE
CAMP DOUGLAS
DARIEN
LODI
LORTLAND
MADISON
WEST BROOKLYN
MUSKEGO
ORLAND HILLS
MONROE
BEAVER DAM

GALESBURG
MT. PROSPECT
MAPLE PARK
GENEVA
NEW LONDON
OAK LAWN
FULTON
GALESBURG
JOLIET
ST. CHARLES

TINLEY PARK
WOODSTOCK
BEAVER DAM
ROCKFORD
WASHINGTON
BYRON
JOLIET
DYSART

WOOSUNG

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

LASALLE
ORLAND HILLS
METAMORA
OCONOMOWOC
STOUGHTON
LASALLE

COLONA
ALEDO
MENDOTA
DELMAR
GLENARM
NEW GLARUS
WAUKESH
NORMAL



98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C
98-200 C

201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C
201-Open C

30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C
30+ C

12
11
10
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69
92.25
103.19
49

101.52
104.42
104.49
90.01
94.54
97.37
99.2
100.24
100.47
101.18
101.32
101.43
105.03
106.17
107.56
109.2
110.35
110.59
111.15
91.08
111.36
92.06
116.03
57
27
116.58

92.22
94.44
95.06
95.11
95.15
96.06
96.14
98.22
98.27
99.26

99.5
100.01
103.54
104.49
105.11
105.42
105.46
106.38
108.1
109.23
110.21
95.01
102.49
110.07

231
726
999
416
915
998

22
824
5
375
834
894
558
888
822
834
34
740
837
77
116
899
41
300
418
898
323
895
896
857
90
259
897
153
898
887

1035
1036
259
1037
82/108:
1042
1032
1999
125
1016
1071
1019
1421
1996
1039
799
1025
1024
1061
1997
1195
1062
1057
1998
77

835716
2994468
2214923
1096549

945724
2237376

2817531
3057049
2235977
2017714
580777
2921725
7235203
3073915
2670239
3026962
2209395
2777758
2177384
454553
2175653
3071686
1020470
392550
884454
2225396
2911871

3005586
2675906
906688
220178
2237375

660828

2941234
268035
2829997
2189958
2128521
434788
2912675
2975748
1023387
2983340
2700445
2845119
1107513
522555
2733242

1104935
2731277
683100
2014255
311191
1050502
2098048
2189474
2214922

GARRETT
BLAKE
AUSTIN
ALLISON
ALEX
TROY

TYLER
CHRIS
NATHAN
JACOB
DAN
MICHAEL
DAMUS

BRANDON

CHRIS
CLINT
DYLAN
ALEX
DAVID
PETER
RON
WADE

MATTHEW

JASON
MIKE
TOM

JON

LOGAN
MIKE
MIKE
MATT

JASON

TODD
HANS

JARED
NEIL

DJ
JUSTIN
RYAN
MATEUSZ
CHAD
RAMIE
JEFF
MATT
ERIC
CHRIS
JAY
MICKEY
NATE
BILL
JOHN
PETE
DUNCAN
JOSIAH
CRAIG
TODD
TODD
RYAN
MATT
KERRY
JUSTIN

WARD
SCOVILLE
HIMMELMANN
ROLAND
MOSS
FABRIZIUS

CLOYD
MROCZKOWSKI
BIELEMA
MCCARRAS
SMITH
SKRZYPCZAK
SHIPMA
BODINE
JOHNSEN
UPDIKE
SPAIN
KRAUSE
FLACK
MIGNIN
SLOWINSKI
MURPHY-PRICE
MEYER
WARNKE
BARNEY
WALTERS
MAILANDER
HERR
LIBAN
DEGONIA
SATHER
GEORGESON
TRACEY
MARTY
BJORKLUND
IRWIN

PARKS
LONG
PACHOLSKI
DENSLAW
PIECHA
FOX
NELSON
CLOYD
PIENING
HARTMAN
PORTER
JOHNSON
SEFTON
ELLIOTT
TAVEIRNE
GRAVES
GRAY
SCHREUR
REED
HARRINGTON
FOGLE
MARSHALL
HUGHES
KIMBALL
KRANIG

MENDOTA
MCFARLAND
NEW GLARUS
MARSEILLES

ROCKTEN

ELMHURST

WAVERLY
WASHINGTON
FULTON
OTTAWA
TAMPICO
LOMBARD
STERLING
LEROY
PRINCETON
PLANO
ALPHA
ST. CHARLES
DES PLAINES
SCHAUMBURG
WAUKESHA
MUSKEGO
NEW BERLIN
NEW BERLIN
MILWAUKEE
PROPHETSTOWN
NEW BERLIN
GENESEO
WHEATON
ORLAND PARK
ARGYLE
CAMP DOUGLAS
ROCKFORD
MONTICELLO
MACHESNEY PARK
CALAMUS

MENDOTA
TOWANDA
MAQRSEILLES
CHICAGO
LA SALLE
JOLIET
CLINTON
WAVERLY
WONDER LAKE
PINGREE GROVE
GENEVA
CAMBRIDGE
BLOOMINGTON
SUGAR GROVE
THIRD LAKE
JANESVILLE
ORLAND PARK
KIRKLAND
STANDARD CITY
WAYNE
CHICAGO
CHERRY VALLEY
BETTENDORF
NEW GLARUS
MONROE



